¥20Z AVIN 91 01 $20Z ¥dV 8l ‘Z-ON

LEOTI, KANSAS

AL-9051 (FAA)

WAAS
CH 73043
W35A

Rwy Idg
TDZE
Apt Elev

APP CRS
355°

5100
3300
3303

RNAV

22195

(GPS) RWY 35

MARK HOARD MEML (3K7)

RNP APCH-GPS.

v Baro-VNAV NA.
ANA

Use Syracuse altimeter setting.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 9000 direct OXTER and hold
continue climb-in-hold to 9000.
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